CANEX METALS INC.

CANEX METALS INC.

ISIN: CA13751X1015

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/21 18:20:27

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-12.50% (-0.01)

CA13751X1015

CANX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.035 CAD (73,000)
0.045 CAD (40,000)
0.04 CAD

0.04 CAD

0.035 CAD

0.04 CAD

0.045 CAD

57,000

2,005.00

4

39,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13751X1015&ID_NOTATION=185551698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6236b670f3dbee424fc10a05b257c75d5238f5d0c8a9f1e22a638b984a775385&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e266151dcd50827d0&time=1719520054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e80e4c9975c9ba3d2cc1d009088ae33b7b9c76f58d18df2ba6f3302898a9bb36&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=62508f7f2eea9ab6a&time=1719520054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329a6d99d3c23b60967c9f3164f6356eb6e737905a885f79fc96fe1051a51966&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d0e8eaf098cc4af4&time=1719520054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5be6f32201cda374869def92bcbaaeab6b3c1f6e9fd3369290ea1af4688d6a7e&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd1a6a3a3dc33410e&time=1719520054&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=809069ca2f7b05ef06ec227143edd0a7c1b26dbca7fafead460111c440dd37ee&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95840522c1d043b38&time=1719520054&tool=RSC

CANEX METALS INC.

Details

2024/06/21 18:20:27

Price
0.035 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

© -12.50% (-0.01)

CA13751X1015

CANX

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.035 CAD (73,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.045 CAD (40,000)
Open 0.04 CAD
High 0.04 CAD
Low 0.035 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.04 CAD
VWAP 0.045 CAD
Volume (pcs) 57,000
Trading volume 2,005.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 39,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta -0.05 1.78 0.76
Volatility 171.62 171.06 128.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.035 CAD (11,574)
0.051 CAD (21,252)
0.052 CAD (41,649)
0.048 CAD (49,822)

0.075 CAD (2024/04/09)

0.035 CAD (2024/02/21)

0.075 CAD (2024/04/09)

0.030 CAD (2023/10/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 18:20 0.035 CAD 0.00 4

Exchange 21

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 19:46 0.0453 USD 0.00 2

Issues 28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185551698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185551699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185551699

CANEX METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

o

N C{’LN EX METALS

Company Profile

Contact Details
CANEX METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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